
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WOO	FRIDGES	2026-04-01	to	2026-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $25,378.31
2026-04-01 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wH87JK $30.00 $25,408.31
2026-04-01 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wH87pP $30.00 $25,438.31
2026-04-01 Donation	from	Madeleine	Waters txn_MNHK4qo $20.00 $25,458.31
2026-04-01 Brooks	Mar	25	2026 txn_PVH2Vmv -$150.00 $25,308.31
2026-04-02 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brHmbvY $200.00 $25,508.31
2026-04-02 Donation	from	Luna	Hormone	Health,	PLLC txn_4dHwa5B $100.00 $25,608.31
2026-04-02 Donation	from	Martin	Radwell txn_nEHkbWp $10.00 $25,618.31
2026-04-02 Donation	from	Jane	P	Ellis txn_qkH4nZ6 $10.00 $25,628.31
2026-04-02 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_66H2EBy $100.00 $25,728.31
2026-04-02 GOOGLE*SVCSWORCESTERCO txn_wNHpBoO -$13.90 $25,714.41
2026-04-03 Extra	Space	5035 txn_9KHYW7Q -$95.00 $25,619.41
2026-04-03 Extra	Space	5035 txn_xQH0ZdK -$142.72 $25,476.69
2026-04-03 RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_yXHQkLO -$224.64 $25,252.05
2026-04-03 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dHweg7 $30.00 $25,282.05
2026-04-03 MARKET	BASKET	27 txn_a8Hdwra -$52.16 $25,229.89
2026-04-05 Restaurant	Superstore txn_NQHwm0E -$60.91 $25,168.98
2026-04-05 MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_gnHbRBW -$345.76 $24,823.22
2026-04-05 PRICERITE	BRIDGE	ST	S1 txn_wNHpVdo -$16.44 $24,806.78
2026-04-06 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/30	to	4/5 txn_wNHpbQN -$38.15 $24,768.63
2026-04-06 ACH	to	Gorete	Minatto txn_AWHowgG -$600.00 $24,168.63
2026-04-06 WS	family	shop txn_zVHKGGb -$253.98 $23,914.65
2026-04-06 Grocery	Run txn_d7Hgkev -$22.67 $23,891.98
2026-04-06 Ingredients txn_YRHXdek -$162.48 $23,729.50
2026-04-06 Ingredients txn_JxH8R0e -$157.77 $23,571.73
2026-04-06 Ingredients txn_xQH0M7J -$112.85 $23,458.88
2026-04-06 Squarespace txn_lZHvkG0 -$20.00 $23,438.88
2026-04-06 PRICE	CHOPPER	#148 txn_OXHgqnn -$208.44 $23,230.44
2026-04-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_vgHQk9o $10.00 $23,240.44
2026-04-07 Brooks	April	2	2026 txn_66H2Jrb -$75.00 $23,165.44
2026-04-07 food	for	homemade	meals txn_MNHKZby -$43.16 $23,122.28
2026-04-07 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_GkHgPLv -$17.97 $23,104.31
2026-04-07 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_0eHMzl5 -$11.67 $23,092.64
2026-04-08 Donation	from	Sarah	Hunter txn_nEHkvex $35.00 $23,127.64
2026-04-09 Donation	from	Tom	and	Sheila	Brenner txn_EyHvZnl $30.00 $23,157.64
2026-04-09 Donation	from	Mary	Kelley txn_rYHyLbA $20.00 $23,177.64
2026-04-09 Donation	from	Rachel	Burton txn_2zH9mwK $5.00 $23,182.64
2026-04-09 Donation	from	Cie	Morin txn_a8HdbeX $50.00 $23,232.64
2026-04-09 Donation	from	Deb	Lang txn_BZH9QdR $30.00 $23,262.64
2026-04-09 Donation	from	Brian	Dutremble txn_WBHqzL7 $10.00 $23,272.64
2026-04-09 Donation	from	Meghan	Kennedy txn_K9H6XGd $10.00 $23,282.64
2026-04-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_wNHpz9G $18.00 $23,300.64
2026-04-10 Donation	from	Alaina	Blanker txn_MNHKZgO $25.00 $23,325.64
2026-04-13 Instacart txn_XGHOyp0 -$9.99 $23,315.65
2026-04-13 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	4/6	to	4/12 txn_R2HYLWa -$17.01 $23,298.64
2026-04-13 ACH	to	Monano	Art	Inc txn_4dHwPKv -$900.00 $22,398.64
2026-04-14 Check	to	Worcester	Daycare	Food	Coop txn_kWHVBPJ -$451.01 $21,947.63



2026-04-14 Donation	from	April	Bender txn_wNHp7aJ $30.00 $21,977.63
2026-04-14 Donation	from	Sam	Aronson txn_BZH9yXB $25.00 $22,002.63
2026-04-14 Donation	from	Janelle	Leroux txn_evHdEYO $50.00 $22,052.63
2026-04-14 BJS	WHOLESALE	#0211 txn_d7Hgm55 -$95.99 $21,956.64
2026-04-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHVQL2 $20.00 $21,976.64
2026-04-15 Donation	from	Alice	Acciani txn_yXHQGke $10.00 $21,986.64
2026-04-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHVQmW $50.00 $22,036.64
2026-04-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZH9y7L $10.00 $22,046.64
2026-04-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eHM7ZW $100.00 $22,146.64
2026-04-16 Donation	from	Susan	&	Geoff	Martin txn_XGHOyxL $50.00 $22,196.64
2026-04-16 Donation	from	Casey	Atkins-Telemaque txn_9KHY5RP $5.00 $22,201.64
2026-04-16 Donation	from	Steph txn_p5HJRPa $5.00 $22,206.64
2026-04-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHQ5w2 $40.00 $22,246.64
2026-04-17 Donation	from	Andrew	Willis txn_NQHwaVG $50.00 $22,296.64
2026-04-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNHK84q $50.00 $22,346.64
2026-04-20 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	4/13	to	4/19 txn_rYHy9Gr -$34.65 $22,311.99
2026-04-20 Donation	from	Priscilla	Chung txn_wNHpRNb $50.00 $22,361.99
2026-04-20 Donation	from	Jenn	Del	Cegno txn_wNHpRbP $20.00 $22,381.99
2026-04-21 Brooks	Apr	19	2026 txn_xQH07oZ -$75.00 $22,306.99
2026-04-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2HYJRn $50.00 $22,356.99
2026-04-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZH9aKZ $50.00 $22,406.99
2026-04-21 Donation	from	Danielle	Lambert txn_XGHOpda $30.00 $22,436.99
2026-04-21 food	for	homemade	meals txn_brHmdaG -$59.05 $22,377.94
2026-04-21 DOLLAR	TREE txn_R2HY4gm -$1.59 $22,376.35
2026-04-21 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_V0HEPRg -$19.98 $22,356.37
2026-04-22 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_NQHwzKg $100.00 $22,456.37
2026-04-22 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_a8HdPmr $20.00 $22,476.37
2026-04-22 Produce	bags txn_evHdGbN -$93.50 $22,382.87
2026-04-23 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZH9Ok7 $40.00 $22,422.87
2026-04-23 Donation	from	Eko	and	Sarah	Bustos	Lopez txn_oyHPRaB $100.00 $22,522.87
2026-04-24 Donation	from	Carrie	Bruss txn_YRHXewN $25.00 $22,547.87
2026-04-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_XGHORL6 $10.00 $22,557.87
2026-04-24 Donation	from	Sarah	and	Javi	Melendez txn_MNHKXdJ $50.00 $22,607.87
2026-04-24 Donation	from	Claudia	Osoroo txn_d7HgQLx $30.00 $22,637.87
2026-04-24 Donation	from	Pat	N txn_R2HYdNa $50.00 $22,687.87
2026-04-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHkNpo $20.00 $22,707.87

2026-04-27 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	4/20	to	4/26 txn_BZH97eK -$45.15 $22,662.72
2026-04-27 Donation	from	Sarah	Murray txn_78Hg8OM $10.00 $22,672.72
2026-04-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_rYHylxL $5.00 $22,677.72
2026-04-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dHwWlL $40.00 $22,717.72
2026-04-27 Donation	from	Richard	Widman txn_LgHQKYb $15.00 $22,732.72
2026-04-27 Donation	from	Barry	Fradkin txn_zVHKNyZ $10.00 $22,742.72
2026-04-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZHv86V $10.00 $22,752.72
2026-04-27 Donation	from	Greta txn_MNHKXbV $50.00 $22,802.72
2026-04-27 SHAWS.COM	#0624 txn_mAHlRzr -$157.67 $22,645.05
2026-04-28 Donation	from	Honee	Hess txn_9KHY295 $20.00 $22,665.05
2026-04-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HgW7A $15.00 $22,680.05
2026-04-28 Donation	from	Paul	and	Shari	Belanger txn_NQHwRkA $10.00 $22,690.05
2026-04-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_PVH2o4m $50.00 $22,740.05
2026-04-28 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_AWHo8k7 -$19.98 $22,720.07
2026-04-29 Donation	from	Elena	Greene txn_JxH8mX8 $25.00 $22,745.07
2026-04-29 Donation	from	Gretchen	Neff	Lambert txn_QmHgn89 $20.00 $22,765.07
2026-04-30 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_78HgRX6 $30.00 $22,795.07
2026-04-30 Donation	from	Robin	Cavanaugh txn_lZHvKBQ $15.00 $22,810.07
2026-04-30 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KHYbbQ $30.00 $22,840.07
2026-04-30 Donation	from	Madeleine	Waters txn_R2HY5P8 $20.00 $22,860.07

WITHDRAWN:	$4,806.24.	DEPOSITED:	$2,288.00. $22,860.07

Woo	Fridges	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Woo	Fridges's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


